Central Depository Company of Pakistan Limited
Non Free Float Security Wise Summary Report

Security Symbol : SHFA SHIFA INTERNATIONAL HOSPITALS LTD.
Non Free Float Date : 30/09/2024

Category No. Category Description No. Of Shares

Page#
User
Date

Time

73 of 87
€0023401
08/10/2024
03:58:09

Issued Share / Certificate Capital of the Company / Modaraba / Mutual Funds

Less:
Physical Shares

CATO2 Directors, Sponsors and Senior Management
Officers and their Associates

CATO4 Associate companies / Group Companies (cross
holdings)
OTHER Any other category that are barred from selling

at the review date

63,214,383

(13,669,122)
(5,236,437)

(8,919,943)

(7,585,725)

Free Float Shares

27,803,156

Other Category Details
S.No. Remarks

1 CONTRACTUAL OBLIGATION

Confidential



